
 

Easebourne C.E. Primary School 

School Diary 

Spring Term 2022 
                                                          

                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                                         

Spring Term 2022 

Tuesday 4th January 

Friday 8th April 

 

First Day of Term 

Last Day of Term 

 

JANUARY   

   

Tuesday 4th January First Day of Term   

Wednesday 5th January Meet the Teacher – Otters – via Zoom 4.00pm 

Friday 7th January Meet the Teacher – Foxes – via Zoom 4.00pm 

Monday 10th January Meet the Teacher – Badgers– via Zoom 

Bikeability Week for Year 6 

PTFA Meeting at School 

4.00pm 

 

7.30pm 

Tuesday 11th January Meet the Teacher – Rabbits – via Zoom 4.00pm 

Wednesday 12th January Forest School starts for Badgers D (Group A) 

Forest School starts for Badgers D (Group B) 

Meet the Teacher – Squirrels– via Zoom 

9.45-11.45am 

1.00-3.00pm 

4.00pm 

Friday 14th January Meet the Teacher – Hedgehogs - via Zoom 

Swimming starts for Rabbits Class 

Theatre Trip – Fantastic Great Women Who Changed The World 

4.00pm 

am 

7.00pm 

Monday 17th January Meet the Teacher – Dragonflies – via Zoom 

Clubs Start (10 weeks) 

4.00pm 

 

Monday 18th January Forest School Starts for Foxes Class (Group A) 1.00-3.00pm 

Friday 21st January Open Box Theatre – The Elves and the Shoemaker 

RV Indoor Athletics at MRC (Team from Years 5 and 6)  

Book Club (Yrs 5-6) 

Pm 

2.00-3.45pm 

3.15-4.15pm 

Thursday 27th  January Tea with Mr C 2.30-3.15pm 

Friday 28th January Debate Club (Yrs 5-6) 3.15-4.15pm 

Monday 31st January PTFA Bags2School Collection  

FEBRUARY   

Friday 4th February RV Cross Country at MRC (Team from Years 3-6) 2.00-3.30pm 

Monday 7th February Parent Consultation Evening – All Classes – via Zoom 2.45-6.30pm 

Thursday 10th February Parent Consultation Evening – All Classes – Via Zoom 2.45-5.30pm 

Friday 11th February Debate Club (Yrs 5-6) 3.15-4.15pm 

Friday 18th February PTFA Break The Rules Day  

21st February – 25th February HALF TERM  

Monday 28th February INSET Day  

21st February – 6th March Fair Trade Fortnight  

MARCH   

Tuesday 1st March Forest School Starts for Foxes Class (Group B) 1.00-3.00pm 

Wednesday 2nd March Forest School starts for Badgers H (Group A) 

Forest School starts for Badgers H (Group B) 

Year 4 RV All Sing 

09.45-11.45am 

1.00-3.00pm 

tbc 

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day   

Friday 4th March RV Tag Rugby at MRC (Team from Years 5 and 6) 2.00-3.45pm 

Friday 11th March PTFA Walk, Jog, Run Pm 

Tuesday 15th March Year 3 RV All Sing tbc 

Friday 18th March Book Club (Yrs 5-6) 3.15-4.15pm 

Wednesday 23rd March Choir sing at Voice In A Million – Wembley  

Friday 25th March Rother Valley Arts Festival tbc 

27th – 30th March Year 5 and 6 Residential to Little Canada, Isle of Wight  

Friday 1st April PTFA Easter Egg Hunt 

RV Netball at MRC (Team from Years 5 and 6) 

Clubs Finish 

 

2.00-3.45pm 

Monday 4th April  Badgers and Rabbits Peform Dress Rehearsal to Whole School  2.00pm 

Tuesday 5th April Matinee Performance – Badgers and Rabbits 2.00pm 

Wednesday 6th April Fantastic Finish – Hedgehogs and Squirrels 

Evening Performance – Yrs Badgers and Rabbits 

Pm 

6.00pm 

Thursday 7th April Easter Service at St. Mary’s Church (School Only) 

Fantastic Finish – Foxes and Otters 
10.45am 

pm 

Friday 8th April Last Day of Term  

  



Summer Term 2022 
Monday 25th April 

Monday 2nd May  

Monday 30th May – Wednesday 1st June 

Thursday 2nd June 

Friday 3rd June 

Thursday 21st July 

 
First Day of Term 

Bank Holiday 

HALF-TERM  

Bank Holiday 

Bank Holiday 

Last Day of Term (Please note change of date additional day in 

lieu of extra Bank Holiday for Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

 

Tuesday 3rd May Inset Day  

Monday 16th May Class Photographs 9.00am 

Monday 6th June Inset Day  

 


